
EQUIFEST 2025 - RESULTS
Pos. B/N Horse/Pony Name Rider/Handler Name Exhibitor/Owner

1 1116 Dundreggan Little Tiger Oliver Nuttall Oliver Nuttall

2 1000 Sparkton Royal Fortune Alicia Matthews Alicia Matthews

3 63 Raemoir Savoir Gre Caroline Ainley Caroline Ainley

4 323 Penharver Bright Light Sophie Burrows Laura Clinnick

5 833 Rotherwood After Midnight Bo Mulley Bo Mulley

1 347 Raemoir Lets Dance Ellie Morgan Conway Ellie Morgan Conway

2 786 Cosford Fine Affair Sophie Cartmell Sophie Cartmell

1 & Champion 347 Raemoir Lets Dance Ellie Morgan Conway Ellie Morgan Conway

2 & Reserve 786 Cosford Fine Affair Sophie Cartmell Sophie Cartmell

1 837 Jack Sprat Jill Wormall Jill Wormall

2 545 Set Point Carly Day-Greenslade Charlotte Arthur-George

3 192 Crack On Ted Adam Heard Jamie Fowler

4 404 Master Matheus Lucas Cartledge Lucas Cartledge

5 601 Gay Count Tiffany Skinner Tiffany Skinner

6 478 Isla Mayfly Bethany Whipps Bethany Whipps

1 388 Sumas Dandy Felicity Vaughan Felicity Vaughan

2 772 Handley Park Skyfall Laura Hibbins Laura Hibbins

3 797 Suileen Bouncer Ella-Rose Kinton Ella-Rose Kinton

4 891 Carnsdale Royal Constance Anna Wills Anna Wills

5 435 Echoes of Love Harriet Andrade Harriet Andrade

6 401 Starlink Katie Payne-Ford Katie Payne-Ford

7 237 Antiguan Bay Esha Gibbs Esha Gibbs

1 623 Castlemorris Diamond Grace Binding Grace Binding

2 304 Braithwaite Countryman Kimberley Morton Kimberley Morton

1 & Champion 837 Jack Sprat Jill Wormall Jill Wormall

2 & Reserve 388 Sumas Dandy Felicity Vaughan Felicity Vaughan

1 544 Silverwoods Charlotte Arthur-George Charlotte Arthur-George

2 426 Longwood Pearl Dancer Amy Galloway Amy Galloway

3 970 Red Himself Sophie Brown Sophie Brown

4 567 Red Edition Nicholle Lock Nicholle Lock

5 918 Rosscarbury Lad Karen Talbot Beverly Bowers

Class CH161. Equifest Ridden Hunter Championship

Class 705. NUPAFEED LWT COBS

Class 700. EQUIFEST SMALL HACKS

Class 701. EQUIFEST LARGE HACKS

Class CH160. Equifest Ridden Hack Championship

Class 702. EQUIFEST RIDDEN LWT HUNTER

Class 703. EQUIFEST MWT HUNTER

Class 704. EQUIFEST HWT HUNTER



6 421 Call Me Matty Victoria Thorp Victoria Thorp

7 13 Antrim Ned Eleanor Eden Eleanor Eden

8 367 Rocket Ronnie Christine Heady Christine Heady

9 227 Cuddington Cavalli Alexandra Naylor Alexandra Naylor

10 565 Farhill Frankie Tabitha Pegg Tabitha Pegg

1 159 Hortons Valentine Amy Bennion Amy Bennion

2 141 Mellick Paul Kate Slattery Kate Slattery

3 604 Kincullia Major Allana Green Allana Green

4 111 The Ice Maiden Rebecca James Rebecca James

5 144 Dunsinaire General Jamie Fowler Jamie Fowler

6 369 Hamers Lane Boy Sarah Field Sarah Field

1 & Champion 544 Silverwoods Charlotte Arthur-George Charlotte Arthur-George

2 & Reserve 159 Hortons Valentine Amy Bennion Amy Bennion

1 746 Noble Kings Speech Faye Ludlow Faye Ludlow

2 735 Gortglas Skye Clover Katie Akers Katie Akers

3 429 Courtown Grandpas Girl Catherine Lucy Little Catherine Lucy Little

4 550 Check Mate II Millie Simpson Dawn Taylor

5 385 Kbf Magic Abroad Sam Tanner Sam Tanner

6 107 Kildalton Wish Ruby Jane Crayston Ruby Jane Crayston

7 573 Theo Fearne Jessop Fearne Jessop

1 183 Melin Moldavite Maddie Bennett Maddie Bennett

2 576 Prestwood Close Encounter Zinnia Whalley Emily Whalley

3 454 Perfect Symphony Kathleen Botting Kathleen Botting

4 370 Bonafide Illusion Kelly Anne Cole Sarah Field

5 445 Mustavim Georgina Philpott Georgina Philpott

6 244 Rebel's Girl Lamorna Barker Lamorna Barker

7 573 Theo Fearne Jessop Fearne Jessop

1 744 Jupiter C Chloe Hoose Hayley Hoose

2 1005 Romanno Anaïs Anais Melanie Firth

3 795 Lissyegan Trendy Sarah Sharp Sarah Sharp

4 743 Ringfort Allegra Becky Chapman Louise Johnson

5 461 Belion Pam Jones Pam Jones

6 207 Whalton Done Deal Amy Pickering Amy Pickering

7 879 Chosen Rose Abigail Dalliday Becca Rayner

8 215 Pencombe Dani Cosens Dani Cosens

9 771 Quantum of Solace Rachel Eaton Rachel Eaton

1 & Champion 576 Prestwood Close Encounter Zinnia Whalley Emily Whalley

2 & Reserve 744 Jupiter C Chloe Hoose Hayley Hoose

Class 706. NUPAFEED HWT COBS

Class CH162. Nupafeed Ridden Cobs Championship

Class 707. EQUIFEST SMALL HUNTER

Class 708. NUPAFEED SMALL RIDING HORSES

Class 709. NUPAFEED LARGE RIDING HORSES

Class CH163. Nupafeed Riding Horse Championship



1 35 The Nights Watch Nikki Proctor Nikki Proctor

2 371 Carnsdale Legacy Sarah Field Sarah Field

3 119 Lady Woods Cracker Lisa Marshall Lisa Marshall

4 78 Cortina Lisa Hardy Lisa Hardy

5 444 Dali Havidson Felicity Benton Felicity Benton

6 712 Balinmore Betty Joanne Stringer Joanne Stringer

7 790 Lakeland the Colour Changer Liam Keetley Liam Keetley

8 363 Four Courts Faye Leneghan Faye Leneghan

9 591 Callows Finn Clare Hopkins Clare Hopkins

10 549 Monktown Tillie Danielle Page Danielle Page

1 437 Thistledown Ring of Diamonds Danielle Chambers Darcy Stokes

2 1050 Isyln Growsyn Chris Piper Chris Piper

3 928 Kerose Trilbi Natasha Heaphy Natasha Heaphy

4 379 Cosford Dafydd Debbie McAllister Debbie McAllister

1 884 Friars Cale-Donia Kevin Traylor Kevin Traylor

2 887 Cefn Aura Calista Boulton Casey Boulton

3 910 Ickworth Melodic Georgia Crouchman Georgia Crouchman

4 310 Tuxedo Platinum Princess Nichola Binch Nichola Binch

1 438 Blackstonefolly Benjamin Jenny Wellens Jenny Wellens

2 619 Acresdale Major Impact Claire Crerand Claire Crerand

3 558 Crosshill Boris Leone Waite Leone Waite

4 533 Vindon Utah Georgina Blantern Georgina Blantern

1 325 Moonpenny Equuleus Kerry Whiteman Kerry Whiteman

2 811 Underhill Prospero Sam Loveridge Sam Loveridge

3 206 Shilstone Rocks Jet Star Cher Cartwright Cher Cartwright

4 290 Tawbitts Bountiful Kellie Ireland Kellie Ireland

1 911 Ickworth Granite Georgia Crouchman Georgia Crouchman

2 506 Rosshill Sterling Lara Hughes Lara Hughes

3 75 Northcotes King Arthur Cody Gilligan Cody Gilligan

4 471 Campion Elecrta Mrs Jane Ripley Mrs Jane Ripley

5 736 Minnismoor Roisin Amy Boaler Amy Boaler

6 373 Lottera Oreo Nicole Hampson Hannah Hampson

7 45 Kindesella Lilly Ashlea Jennings Ashlea Jennings

1 352 Killian Na Dailach Heather Seaman Heather Seaman

2 375 Chapelhill Onich Sarah Murphy Sarah Murphy

3 229 Ridgelane Raven Theodora Hopkins Theodora Hopkins

Class 714. OASTWOOD STUD DARTMOOR / EXMOOR IN HAND 4 YEARS OLD & OVER

Class 715. OASTWOOD STUD CONNEMARA / NEW FOREST 4 YEARS & OVER IN HAND

Class 716. OASTWOOD STUD DALES / FELL / HIGHLAND IN HAND

Class 710. EQUIFEST MAXI COBS

Class 711. OASTWOOD STUD M&M YEARLING

Class 712. OASTWOOD STUD M&M 2-3 YEARS

Class 713. OASTWOOD STUD SHETLAND 4 YEARS & OVER IN HAND



4 541 Orkneyinga Elsi Richard Hardy Richard Hardy

5 233 Nipna Outrageous Nicholas Clarey Nicholas Clarey

6 589 Globetrotter Lancer Angela Walker Angela Walker

7 420 Spirit of Rogie Hayley Ashford Hayley Ashford

8 860 Bjorn of Neaty Mary Procter Mary Procter

9 398 Earnwell Hugo Chloe Standish Nicola Heppenstall

1 306 Horeb the High Roller Tim Hall Tim Hall

2 496 Abergavenny Jackpot Jack Spurgeon Tanya Chapman

3 988 Zabeth Rhydian Lily Cowley-Bickenson Sally-Anne Cowley

4 750 Kiron Jacobite Becky Wainwright Becky Wainwright & D Murray

5 561 Gwynfaes Caradog Shawni Peacock Shawni Peacock

6 124 Pasadena Continental Annabel Chambers Annabel Chambers

7 135 Llanmorlais Rosebud Clair Tomlinson Ellis Clair Tomlinson Ellis

8 451 Felinmor Dawnus Megan Lacey-Freeman Megan Lacey-Freeman

9 651 Thistledown Rockin Robin Gabrielle Herd Harriet Herd

10 199 Penddolfwar Katie Leah McDevitt Leah McDevitt

1 390 Greenmarsh Politician Rowen Hilton Jannine Hewitt

2 883 Friars Henry Croft Kevin Traylor Kevin Traylor

3 321 Blaenpentre Harvey Moon Laura Clinnick Viola Daw

4 684 Kerenelise Arabesque Natasha Heaphy Natasha Heaphy

5 680 Blethyn Starsong Kelvin Day Sue Day

6 152 Tillyboo Hoity Toity Rachal Fairbairn Mila Fairbairn Farrance

7 6 Thistledown Flying Coaster Julia Messenger Reeva Gostling

8 679 Blethyn Starflower Kelvin Day Sue Day

1 & Champion 352 Killian Na Dailach Heather Seaman Heather Seaman

2 & Reserve 306 Horeb the High Roller Tim Hall Tim Hall

1 676 Hollyland Gold Quartz Katie White Katie White

2 793 Emeraldisle Celtic Prince Letitiarose Morris Ellie Lawrence

3 198 Espino Ardiente Kimberley Dyson Kimberley Dyson

4 866 Horngill Atomic Amelia Short Amelia Short

5 19 Winning Post Magic Amie Chesworth Amie Chesworth

6 985 Gracington Stefania Phaedra Towler-Challis Phaedra Towler-Challis

7 60 Dignitys Daydream Charlotte Langridge Charlotte Langridge

8 406 Newfielden Jubilation Jasmine Hunter Jasmine Hunter

9 747 Estoro Eskimo Joe Alyssia Rose Elliott Alyssia-Rose Elliott

10 87 Chat Hills Batman Michelle Hilton Michelle Hilton

1 912 Luneside Mario Chelcea Brough Chelcea Brough

2 500 Blacketor Contender Hannah Miller-Burton Hannah Miller-Burton

3 438 Blackstonefolly Benjamin Jenny Wellens Jenny Wellens

Class 717. OASTWOOD STUD WELSH C / D IN HAND

Class 718. OASTWOOD STUD WELSH A & B 4 YEARS & OVER IN HAND

Class CH164. Oastwood Stud M&M In Hand Championship

Class 719. EQUIFEST PIEBALD / SKEWBALD IN HAND 1,2,3 YEARS

Class 720. EQUIFEST PIEBALD / SKEWBALD NATIVE IN HAND



4 257 Arabella Sunny Lloyd Clare Castle Lynda Hardstone

5 513 Away With the Fairies Gemma Luesby Georgina Wilkes

1 115 Azalea Baby Bullseye Liam Howard Jade Jennings

2 104 Psycho Sabino Ivy Sharron Rowe Sharron Rowe

3 300 Custom Made Big Gun Joel Davis Joel Davis

4 145 Rowhill Murphy Adam Heard Jamie Fowler

5 337 Bluetooth Kate Whitehead Kate Whitehead

6 10 Billy King of the North Danielle Thelwell Danielle Thelwell

7 226 Trooping the Colour Ll Grace Patterson Grace Patterson

8 98 Romeo Tia Sharman Aimee Sharman

9 522 Misty Hollie Madden Hollie Madden

10 727 Willowsway Music Man Tracey Richardson Tracey Richardson

1 499 Firelight Tonto Hannah Miller-Burton Hannah Miller-Burton

2 329 Tullabeg Connection Emily Carroll Emily Carroll

3 93 Clarkes Little Ibis Kelly Jackson Kelly Jackson

4 70 Logan Zoe Nicholls Zoe Nicholls

1 & Champion 912 Luneside Mario Chelcea Brough Chelcea Brough

2 & Reserve 676 Hollyland Gold Quartz Katie White Katie White

1 809 Sandboro Take A Chance Maisy Leigh Dixon Michelle Dixon

2 107 Kildalton Wish Ruby Jane Crayston Ruby Jane Crayston

3 138 California Star Chloe Ridgett Gillian Neve

4 689 Daydream Mia Simpson Mia Simpson

5 347 Raemoir Lets Dance Ellie Morgan Conway Ellie Morgan Conway

6 885 Axtane Royal Diamond Calista Boulton Calista Boulton

7 795 Lissyegan Trendy Rebecca Sharp Sarah Sharp

8 786 Cosford Fine Affair Sophie Cartmell Sophie Cartmell

9 576 Prestwood Close Encounter Zinnia Whalley Emily Whalley

10 146 Trivial Pursuit Serena Cooper Serena Cooper

1 388 Sumas Dandy Felicity Vaughan Felicity Vaughan

2 293 Coirban Miss Sarco Sophia Elliott Sophia Elliott

3 762 Shes Gold Jade Thompson Jade Thompson

4 867 Fiddancoyle Bounzar Roy Hart Roy Hart

5 550 Check Mate II Millie Simpson Dawn Taylor

6 1113 Diana van de Rikse Z Ayva Milner Janine Milner

7 1111 Rubys Rosshaven Deluxe Camilla Knight Camillla Southerington Knight

8 184 Are We Nearly There Yet Bethany Hicks Bethany Hicks

9 164 Cleggan Drum Sophie Donald Sophie Donald

1 711 Brindlebrook Under Suspicion Katie Ashcroft Linzy Phipps

Class 724. EQUIFEST WORKING HUNTER

Class 725. EQUIFEST RIDDEN VETERANS 15-19 YEARS

Class 721. EQUIFEST PIEBALD / SKEWBALD COB / TRADITIONAL IN HAND

Class 722. EQUIFEST PIEBALD / SKEWBALD PLAITED IN HAND

Class CH165. Equifest Piebald / Skewbald In Hand Championship

Class 723. EQUIFEST YOUNG RIDERS SHOW HORSE



2 185 Lunesdale War Dance Ellie Just Ellie Just

3 606 Barracuda Boy Danielle Carr Danielle Carr

4 477 Cousin Guillaume Gavin Vaughan Gavin Vaughan

5 461 Belion Pam Jones Pam Jones

6 18 So O Malley Lexi Wood Amie Chesworth

7 444 Dali Havidson Felicity Benton Felicity Benton

8 142 Heritage Blueberry Hannah Plant Hannah Plant

9 130 Glynaur Ricky Bobby Amelia West Helen Seymour

10 869 Geoff Diane Hart Roy Hart

1 334 Call the Shots Charlotte Bunting Charlotte Bunting

2 271 Champlers Storyteller Kelsey Gibson Kelsey Gibson

3 997 Drim Lad Sarah Richards Sarah Richards

4 367 Rocket Ronnie Christine Heady Christine Heady

5 188 Actaeon of Hardenley Lara Denman Amelia Short

6 862 Lickeen Ryan Charlotte Flynn Deborah Helen Flynn

7 464 Little Court Iced Ginger Lyla Glowczyk Lyla Glowczyk

8 493 Anton Reflection Brianna Bignall Charlotte Skillman-Morris

9 827 Redways Glamour Girl Maria Cottingham Maria Cottingham

1 372 Doultons Master Rupert Mia Freeland Hannah Hampson

2 129 R/s Felledge Craker Jack Annie Fethon Annie Fethon

3 719 Mr Sheen Alexandra Freeman Alexandra Freeman

4 993 Moss Town Marz Victoria Littlewood Victoria Littlewood

5 878 Le Belle Epine Becca Rayner Becca Rayner

1 & Champion 185 Lunesdale War Dance Ellie Just Ellie Just

2 & Reserve 334 Call the Shots Charlotte Bunting Charlotte Bunting

1 368 Scarf Kirsty Warnes Kirsty Warnes

2 606 Barracuda Boy Danielle Carr Danielle Carr

3 454 Perfect Symphony Kathleen Botting Kathleen Botting

4 219 Useless Ees Danielle Furniss Danielle Furniss

5 215 Pencombe Dani Cosens Dani Cosens

6 445 Mustavim Georgina Philpott Georgina Philpott

7 879 Chosen Rose Abigail Dalliday Becca Rayner

8 477 Cousin Guillaume Gavin Vaughan Gavin Vaughan

9 569 Illicit G.b Rebecca Dearden Rebecca Dearden

10 428 Alittletoofabulous Isla Mathison Mary Mathison

1 635 Treworgan Cloudbreak Stanley Disley Molly-Jo Disley

2 376 Lacy Casper Olivia Murphy Sarah Murphy

3 578 Pumphill Jamesia Lumina-Rowan Dickens-Stokes Lumina-Rowan Dickens-Stokes

4 812 Cuthbert Ella Defty Mrs Leanne Defty

5 136 Tygolau Viceroy Lilly Mae Ellis Clair Tomlinson Ellis

Class 726. EQUIFEST RIDDEN VETERANS 20-24 YEARS

Class 727. EQUIFEST RIDDEN VETERANS 25 YEARS & OVER

Class CH166. Equifest Ridden Veteran Championship

Class 728. EQUIFEST RE-TRAINED RACEHORSES

Class 729. EQUIFEST JUNIOR RIDDEN M&M SMALL BREEDS



6 756 Gigman On the Razz Miley Matthews Sophie Johnson

1 670 Logmore Blossom Brea Birtwell Lyndsey Birtwell

2 892 Landslow Northern Lass Gracie Kewley Nicole Bodell

3 40 Abbeyvale Higher Love Scarlett Whitehurst Scarlett Whitehurst

4 240 Mathfred Tangalina Nancy Bennett Courtney Lye

5 289 Glanvyrnwy Popcorn Darcy Thomas Samantha Jakes

6 796 Bluehaven Dinozzo Rebecca Sharp Sarah Sharp

7 575 Tyan Rhythm Zinnia Whalley Emily Whalley

8 349 Gleann Uisce Lady Anna Ellway Ruth Ellway

9 988 Zabeth Rhydian Lily Cowley-Bickenson Sally-Anne Cowley

10 962 Llanfihangel Myfanwy Francesca Green Vicki Fossett

1 & Champion 670 Logmore Blossom Brea Birtwell Lyndsey Birtwell

2 & Reserve 635 Treworgan Cloudbreak Stanley Disley Molly-Jo Disley

1 491 Redwings Edward Claire Davenport Claire Davenport

2 98 Romeo Kate Handley Kate Handley

3 942 Chapelton Wee Sonny Grace Barnes Grace Barnes

4 1026 Havanas Simbas Pride Layla Bayez Layla Bayez

5 861 Llainbrynlas First Edition Ashleigh Balderson Mary Procter

6 1123 Billy Grace Jennings Grace Jennings

7 412 Hillrow Harvest Alice Griffiths Alice Griffiths

8 449 Bogey Dandy 104870 Sarah New Sarah New

9 223 Bobby Dazzler (zimba) Olivia Jordan Olivia Jordan

10 266 Maplebeck Diamond Debonair Evie Grace Lindley-Harden Alison Lindley-Harden

1 913 World Horse Welfare Frodo Cara Cook Cara Cook

2 98 Romeo Kate Handley Kate Handley

3 658 World Horses Welfare Duchess Katie Bradley Katie Bradley

4 1002 Kerry Carly Kimberley Sara Kimberley

5 129 R/s Felledge Craker Jack Annie Fethon Annie Fethon

6 491 Redwings Edward Claire Davenport Claire Davenport

7 258 Mouse Helen Richards Lynda Hardstone

8 468 Redwings Jerome Milly Mason Milly Mason

9 412 Hillrow Harvest Alice Griffiths Alice Griffiths

10 968

World Horse Welfare Ric Lady 

May Francesca Cook Francesca Cook

1 & Champion 913 World Horse Welfare Frodo Cara Cook Cara Cook

2 & Reserve 491 Redwings Edward Claire Davenport Claire Davenport

1 599 Ruskington Owen Emilie Sanderson Emilie Sanderson

2 1114 Jaguar d'Anjou Niamh Finlay Howe Naimh Finlay Howe

Class 733. BRHHS EVERSLEY RIDDEN HEAVY HORSE CHAMPIONSHP

Class 730. EQUIFEST JUNIOR RIDDEN M&M LARGE BREEDS

Class CH167. Equifest Junior Ridden M&M Championship

Class 731. RESS IN HAND RESCUE HORSE / PONY

Class 732. RESS RIDDEN RESCUE HORSE / PONY

Class CH168. RESS Rescue Championship



3 686 Rookhills Pioneer Maddie Lumsden Merryll Wheeler

4 675 Hales Sparta Maedée Burge Rogers Maedée Burge Rogers

1 131 Brookvale Lord Merton Rebecca West Helen Seymour

1 659 Thimbleby Reflection Jane Grant Jane Grant

2 406 Newfielden Jubilation Jasmine Hunter Jasmine Hunter

1 618 Tambrook Prayer In C Claire Crerand Claire Crerand

2 989 Tandridge Valentino Lily Cowley-Bickenson Sally-Anne Cowley

3 904 Mr Seigneur Charlotte Parker-Rae Sarah Murphy

4 299 Firecracker Charlie Lilly Stewart Lilly Stewart

5 946 Tremarl Ladybird Eva-Melody Caley Eva-Melody Caley

6 235 Westleake Magician Azalea Lyne Hannah Lyne

7 531 Bardwell Maid of Honour Evie Grace Lindley-Harden Evie Grace Lindley-Harden

8 806 Downhills Accolade Kayleigh Smith Kayleigh Smith

9 572 Hirfynydd Seren Y Sioe Ian Gibb Amanda Gibb

10 829 Charn Fairy Queen Martha Longbottom Gillian Cotts

1 & Champion 618 Tambrook Prayer In C Claire Crerand Claire Crerand

2 & Reserve 659 Thimbleby Reflection Jane Grant Jane Grant

1 303 Pairc An Faoi Diamond Alicia Houlihan Alicia Houlihan

2 9 Gentlemans Manhattan Leanne Oliver Leanne Oliver

3 679 Blethyn Starflower Kelvin Day Sue Day

4 45 Kindesella Lilly Ashlea Jennings Ashlea Jennings

5 3 Caesar Salad Georgie Rooney Georgie Rooney

6 50 Blackbourn Roger Abigail Lane Abigail Lane

7 1052 Cwmmeudwy Hwntw 74980 Kerry Varley Kerry Varley

8 514 Siobhan's Dream Emily Leggett Georgina Wilkes

9 222 Melbourne Duke Charlie Enfield Charlie Enfield

10 18 So O Malley Amie Chesworth Amie Chesworth

1 754 Overley Gamebird Heidi Rackham

2 827 Redways Glamour Girl Maria Cottingham Maria Cottingham

3 334 Call the Shots Charlotte Bunting Charlotte Bunting

1 39 Maesglas Lili Wen Samantha Norris Samantha Norris

2 150 Tina Alicia Houlihan Alicia Houlihan

3 507 Neuaddbridge Martina Miley Harker Helen Hulme

4 372 Doultons Master Rupert Nicole Hampson Hannah Hampson

Class 734. EQUIFEST SP / SHP IN HAND YEARLING

Class 735. EQUIFEST SP / SHP IN HAND 2 YEARS

Class 736. EQUIFEST SP / SHP IN HAND 3 YEARS

Class 737. EQUIFEST SP / SHP IN HAND 4 YEARS & OVER

Class CH169. Equifest In Hand SP / SHP Championship

Class 738. EQUIFEST IN HAND VETERANS 15-19 YEARS OLD

Class 739. EQUIFEST IN HAND VETERANS 20-24 YEARS OLD

Class 740. EQUIFEST IN HAND VETERANS 25 YEARS & OVER



1 & Champion 39 Maesglas Lili Wen Samantha Norris Samantha Norris

2 & Reserve 303 Pairc An Faoi Diamond Alicia Houlihan Alicia Houlihan

1 716 Danash Pump Up the Jam Anya Beardsell Tiffany Howard

2 357 Coffeepot Champagne Charlie Beatrice Stanford Liana Stanford

3 516 Lacy Cai Harry Hilton Yasmin Hart

4 703 Trindod Tigra Robyn Eslor Robyn Eslor

5 633 Penech Touch of Class Lydia Williams Ellie McCarthy

6 495 Brynseion Matthew Bourne Emily Tedham Tanya Chapman

7 191 Tirlas Melodi Finley Fowler Jamie Fowler

8 656 Invington Nancy Casper Pria-Dora Horseman Yasmin Burrows

9 848 Cosford Wishful Thoughts Mia Piper Chris Piper

10 177 Trindod Destiny’s Child Pennie Woods Heidi Heppenstall

1 392 Salcombe Peep Cove Bella Lee Sarah Lee

2 765 Ladbury Pretender Queenie Follows Steve Follows

3 813 Finan Harry Defty Mrs Leanne Defty

4 803 Newoak Blizzard Louie Hannell Stephen Hannell

5 807 First Edition of Catchpool Ginny Westwood Julia Westwood

6 44 Lowlandview James Bond Harriet Herd Harriet Herd

7 154 Sygate Sagittarius Lottie Hyde Rosemary Carter

8 702 Littlewoodend Evie Florence Cheeseman Jessica Ely

9 440 Cayberry Pioneer Isabella Allingham-Hume Laura Allingham

10 120 Cayberry First Impression Laken Morter Anna Morter

1 & Champion 392 Salcombe Peep Cove Bella Lee Sarah Lee

2 & Reserve 765 Ladbury Pretender Queenie Follows Steve Follows

1 157 Halnaker Malachi Millie Rackham-Cobb Heidi Rackham

2 621 Waitwith Welsh Gold Charlotte Donnelly Rebecca Donnelly

3 641 Springlane Elegance Alexia Souster Ella Souster

4 196 Jenkira Lord of the Rings Amelia Cullis Laura Cullis

5 137 Elmbridge Exquisite Amy May Ridgett Gillian Neve

6 464 Little Court Iced Ginger Lyla Glowczyk Lyla Glowczyk

7 808 Colne Typhoon Ginny Westwood Julia Westwood

8 247 Llyndu Vanilla Fusion Lily Warnes Kirsty Warnes

9 136 Tygolau Viceroy Lilly Mae Ellis Clair Tomlinson Ellis

10 881 Arvon George Harriet Pennington Harriet Pennington

1 803 Newoak Blizzard Luna Hannell Stephen Hannell

2 162 Collstone Castle Hill Amelia Boon Kimberley Boon

3 546 Pumphill Rasputin Maggie Wilding Catherine Wilding

4 635 Treworgan Cloudbreak Stanley Disley Molly-Jo Disley

5 732 Foxshedge Draco Lilly Meer Eve Meer

6 699 Blackertor Mystery Holly Doran Zoe Doran

Class CH171. Equifest M&M Lead Rein Championship

Class 743. EQUIFEST M&M FIRST RIDDEN WELSH A & B

Class 744. EQUIFEST M&M FIRST RIDDEN SMALL BREEDS (EXCL WELSH A/B)

Class CH170. Equifest In Hand Veteran Championship

Class 741. EQUIFEST M&M WELSH A LEAD REIN

Class 742. EQUIFEST M&M SMALL BREEDS (EXCLUDING WELSH A) LEAD REIN



1 & Champion 157 Halnaker Malachi Millie Rackham-Cobb Heidi Rackham

2 & Reserve 803 Newoak Blizzard Luna Hannell Stephen Hannell

1 341 Candyland Courtney Jones Courtney Jones

2 499 Firelight Tonto Hannah Miller-Burton Hannah Miller-Burton

3 1021 Amore’s Heart Ava Illot Jeavon Steward

4 301 Garthfach Serrano Danielle Hubbard Danielle Hubbard

5 1008 Popenhoe Precocious Sarah Welfare Sarah Welfare

1 792 Brynnebo Johnny Cash Ellie Lawrence Ellie Lawrence

2 642 Greateves One Hundred Percent Hannah McKenzie Ella Souster

3 912 Luneside Mario Chelcea Brough Chelcea Brough

4 513 Away With the Fairies Gemma Luesby Georgina Wilkes

5 294 King Louie II Amelia Short Amelia Short

6 710 The Couch Potato Holly Charnock Holly Charnock

7 257 Arabella Sunny Lloyd Clare Castle Lynda Hardstone

1 28 Caesar III Marie Dyson Marie Dyson

2 10 Billy King of the North Danielle Thelwell Danielle Thelwell

3 751 Big Ben Poppy Steadman Charlotte Steadman

4 104 Psycho Sabino Ivy Sharron Rowe Sharron Rowe

5 335 Blurred Lines Carly Ramsden Sarah Ramsden

6 258 Mouse Helen Richards Lynda Hardstone

7 62 Beacon McIntyre Gracie Leigh Dixon Michelle Dixon

8 969 Wystone Jackpot Ruby Butler Ruby Butler

9 92 Painted With Passion Olivia Grace Scott Olivia Grace Scott

10 253 Danny Annabel Leigh Rachel Leigh

1 628 Cobert de Niro Louise Durdin Louise Durdin

2 839 Colour Coded Jill Wormall Jill Wormall

3 567 Red Edition Nicholle Lock Nicholle Lock

4 164 Cleggan Drum Sophie Donald Sophie Donald

5 4 Kimico Music Man Lara Crisci Lara Crisci

6 144 Dunsinaire General Jamie Fowler Jamie Fowler

7 145 Rowhill Murphy Adam Heard Jamie Fowler

8 221 Vincent Emma Gooding Emma Gooding

9 142 Heritage Blueberry Hannah Plant Hannah Plant

10 210 Moortown High & Mighty Elaine Drewery Elaine Drewery

1 & Champion 628 Cobert de Niro Louise Durdin Louise Durdin

2 & Reserve 28 Caesar III Marie Dyson Marie Dyson

Class CH172. Equifest M&M First Ridden Championship

Class 745. EQUIFEST RIDDEN PIEBALD / SKEWBALD PLAITED HORSE / PONY

Class 746. EQUIFEST RIDDEN PIEBALD / SKEWBALD NATIVE

Class 747. EQUIFEST RIDDEN PIEBALD / SKEWBALD TRAD / COB PONY

Class 748. EQUIFEST RIDDEN PIEBALD / SKEWBALD TRAD / COB HORSES

Class CH173. Equifest Ridden Piebald / Skewbald Championship

Class 749. EQUIFEST WHP 55CMS



1 610 Rushfield Sabota Lark Alahna Marsdebn Alahna Marsdebn

2 671 Nitro Express Brea Birtwell Lyndsey Birtwell

3 733 Elttot Bit O Sunshine Lilly Meer Eve Meer

4 944 Bryngwennol Colorado Elyza Ali Elyza Ali

5 951 An Balie Caol Rian Scarlett Tarsey Sue Callaghan

6 254 Jonny Boy Macey Leigh Rachel Leigh

1 340 Tom Collins Courtney Jones Courtney Jones

2 672 Lenny Isabella-Rose Weightman Isabella-Rose Weightman

3 577 Loxland Amazing Grace Emma-Jane Smith Emma-Jane Smith

4 734 Ballinasloe Boy Lilly Meer Eve Meer

5 951 An Balie Caol Rian Scarlett Tarsey Sue Callaghan

6 384 Big Meadow Glen Lily Broderick Sam Tanner

7 190 Coco Milli Foster Milli Foster

8 728 Wayfaring Airs and Graces Emma Simpson Emma Simpson

1 610 Rushfield Sabota Lark Alahna Marsdebn Alahna Marsdebn

2 945 Annandale Captain Splash Elyza Ali Elyza Ali

3 384 Big Meadow Glen Lily Broderick Sam Tanner

4 190 Coco Milli Foster Milli Foster

5 1042 Scarlett Ellie Newbert Ellie Newbert

1 508 Roadside Chris Poppy Carr Alyson Carr

2 411 Theobald Joyce Lucy Marshall Lucy Marshall

3 671 Nitro Express Brea Birtwell Lyndsey Birtwell

1 & Champion 610 Rushfield Sabota Lark Alahna Marsdebn Alahna Marsdebn

2 & Reserve 672 Lenny Isabella-Rose Weightman Isabella-Rose Weightman

1 376 Lacy Casper Olivia Murphy Sarah Murphy

2 581 Locksbit Casworon Tia Rose Edmead Tia Rose Edmead

3 625 Dunaskin Thumbelina Dana Simpson Eleanor Crate

4 632 Violet Grange Ray of Gold Olivia Lavander Eileen Archer

1 749 Blackertor Hemlock Kashia Bhogal Kerinder Bhogal

2 162 Collstone Castle Hill Amelia Boon Kimberley Boon

3 983 Schiehallion Magellen Scarlett Sharp Megan Halsall

4 578 Pumphill Jamesia Lumina-Rowan Dickens-Stokes Lumina-Rowan Dickens-Stokes

5 581 Blackertor Olympus Tia Rose Edmead Tia Rose Edmead

6 699 Blackertor Mystery Holly Doran Zoe Doran

1 892 Landslow Northern Lass Gracie Kewley Nicole Bodell

Class 752. EQUIFEST WHP 85CMS

Class CH174. Equifest WHP Championship

Class 753. EQUIFEST RIDDEN WELSH A / B

Class 754. EQUIFEST RIDDEN DARTMOOR / EXMOOR / SHETLAND

Class 755. EQUIFEST RIDDEN NEW FOREST / CONNEMARA

Class 750. EQUIFEST WHP 65CMS

Class 751. EQUIFEST WHP 75CMS



2 288 Cnoc A Dtua Fear Bui Jenna Woodward Jenna Woodward

3 178 Bucklershard Spruce Paige Thompson Paige Thompson

4 373 Lottera Oreo Nicole Hampson Hannah Hampson

5 411 Theobald Joyce Lucy Marshall Lucy Marshall

6 506 Rosshill Sterling Martha Furlong Martha Furlong

7 278 Drumree Wings Holly Tate Tate Sarah

1 233 Nipna Outrageous Nicola Clarey Nicola Clarey

2 397 Greenholme Jasmin Francesca Hadley Pauline Hadley

3 587 Marslane Bluebell Gabrielle Denning - Smith Gabrielle Denning - Smith

4 229 Ridgelane Raven Theodora Hopkins Theodora Hopkins

5 85 Highcroft Jeff Jessica Fawn Murphy Jessica Fawn Murphy

6 5 Lowhouses Jessica 11 Lynne Hallam Lynne Hallam

1 948 Braeford Sandpiper Poppy Fisher Poppy Fisher

2 559 Floraigh of Combebank Amy Hunter Amy Hunter

3 375 Chapelhill Onich Sarah Murphy Sarah Murphy

4 113 Perrigrine of Dykes Alison Worey Alison Worley

1 289 Glanvyrnwy Popcorn Darcy Thomas Samantha Jakes

2 932 Nebo Rhian Josh McDowell Nina Gabbard

3 852 Rhydypandy Tom Jones Jessica Carter Jessica Carter

4 259 Thistledown Ranger Joanne Hull Joanne Hull

5 722 Rivervalley Ariana Emily Jane Geach Emily Jane Geach

1 472 Cwymenfys Royal Rebel Amy Meller Amy Meller

2 40 Abbeyvale Higher Love Scarlett Whitehurst Scarlett Whitehurst

3 937 Dearne Valley the Govenor Olivia Constantine Rachel Constantine

4 515 Heddfen Verna Georgina Wilkes Georgina Wilkes

5 678 Watling Miss Magic Poppy Daly Poppy Daly

6 135 Llanmorlais Rosebud Clair Tomlinson Ellis Clair Tomlinson Ellis

7 740 Llwynhwel Masterclass Jemma Tuckey Jemma Tuckey

8 359 Cruglwyd Gingerbred Man Rachel Whitehall Rachel Whitehall

9 199 Penddolfwar Katie Leah McDevitt Leah McDevitt

10 709 Menai Castaway Holly Charnock Holly Charnock

1 & Champion 948 Braeford Sandpiper Poppy Fisher Poppy Fisher

2 & Reserve 40 Abbeyvale Higher Love Scarlett Whitehurst Scarlett Whitehurst

1 710 The Couch Potato Holly Charnock Holly Charnock

2 642 Greateves One Hundred Percent Ella Souster Ella Souster

3 334 Call the Shots Charlotte Bunting Reggie Bransom

4 210 Moortown High & Mighty Elaine Drewery Elaine Drewery

5 211 May Fay Hanson Rachel Hanson

Class 756. EQUIFEST RIDDEN DALES / FELL

Class 757. EQUIFEST RIDDEN HIGHLAND

Class 758. EQUIFEST RIDDEN WELSH C

Class 759. EQUIFEST RIDDEN WELSH D

Class CH175. Equifest Ridden M&M Championship

Class 760. EQUIFEST RIDDEN PART BREDS NATIVE / COB / TRADITIONALS



1 946 Tremarl Ladybird Elyza Ali Elyza Ali

2 219 Useless Ees Danielle Furniss Danielle Furniss

1 711 Brindlebrook Under Suspicion Katie Ashcroft Linzy Phipps

2 833 Rotherwood After Midnight Bo Mulley Bo Mulley

3 63 Raemoir Savoir Gre Caroline Ainley Caroline Ainley

4 347 Raemoir Lets Dance Ellie Morgan Conway Ellie Morgan Conway

5 885 Axtane Royal Diamond Calista Boulton Calista Boulton

6 354 Antons Little Elvis Holly George Holly George

7 207 Whalton Done Deal Amy Pickering Amy Pickering

8 192 Crack On Ted Adam Heard Jamie Fowler

9 285 Baring Boy Matt Conisbee Gillian Hare

1 & Champion 711 Brindlebrook Under Suspicion Katie Ashcroft Linzy Phipps

2 & Reserve 710 The Couch Potato Holly Charnock Holly Charnock

1 149 Newoak Copperbeech Louie Hannell Stephen Hannell

2 611 Moonstone Dance Fever Lottie Owens Hayley Owens

3 634 Springwater Macchiato Freddie Hunt Tracey Lunnon

4 934 Godebog Sheree Ivy Stephens Ivy Stephens

5 25 Hope Prince Harry Laura Gibb Amanda Gibb

6 694 Yerbeston Fanfare Rosie Salter Rosie Salter

7 881 Arvon George Harriet Pennington Harriet Pennington

8 979 Diddly Dexter Megan Bolton Harley Moore

9 414 Little Miss Polly Pocket Brooke Daniels Kimberley Morton

10 755 Menai Mary May Everly Richards Sophie Johnson

1 915 In the Night Garden Olive Armstead Savannah Armstead

2 391 Fawsley Temple Hill Bella Lee Sarah Lee

3 272 Menedh Tickety Boo Kiara Stewart Kelsey Gibson

4 531 Bardwell Maid of Honour Evie Grace Lindley-Harden Evie Grace Lindley-Harden

5 655 Barkway Arabella Freya Hartley Yasmin Burrows

6 539 Lobbmill Prince Caspian Isabella Hales Isabella Hales

1 611 Moonstone Dance Fever Fearne Owens Hayley Owens

2 984 Northford Money Spinner Scarlett Sharp Megan Halsall

3 130 Glynaur Ricky Bobby Amelia West Helen Seymour

4 25 Hope Prince Harry Laura Gibb Amanda Gibb

5 672 Lenny Isabella-Rose Weightman Isabella-Rose Weightman

6 402 Withymead Cognac Nola Whiteley-Guest Nola Whiteley-Guest

7 279 Clanmill Cello Willow Tate Tate Sarah

Class CH176. Equifest Ridden Part Bred Championship

Class 763. EQUIFEST SHOW HUNTER PONY LEAD REIN

Class 764. EQUIFEST SHOW PONY LEAD REIN

Class 765. EQUIFEST SHOW PONY FIRST RIDDEN

Class 766. EQUIFEST SHP NOT EXCEEDING 123CMS

Class 761. EQUIEST RIDDEN PART BRED PONIES

Class 762. EQUIFEST RIDDEN PART BRED HORSES



1 987 San Carlo Lily Cowley-Bickenson Sally-Anne Cowley

2 944 Bryngwennol Colorado Elyza Ali Elyza Ali

3 893 Chocolate Carousel Gracie Kewley Nicole Bodell

4 904 Mr Seigneur Charlotte Parker-Rae Sarah Murphy

5 804 Megland Othello Luna Hannell Stephen Hannell

1 433 Castle Warrior Charlotte Clorley Charlotte Clorley

2 728 Wayfaring Airs and Graces Emma Simpson Emma Simpson

3 465 Rotherwood Dream On Lauren Furniss Lauren Furniss

4 299 Firecracker Charlie Lilly Stewart Lilly Stewart

5 218 Thorndon Park First Edition Chelsea Cosens Chelsea Cosens

1 1044 Rosscon Copycat Isabella O'Donnell Dawn O'Donnell

2 225 Jeanfield Regal Prince Ayva Milner Janine Milner

3 620 Royal Revue Megan Brown Megan Brown

4 576 Prestwood Close Encounter Zinnia Whalley Emily Whalley

5 711 Brindlebrook Under Suspicion Katie Ashcroft Linzy Phipps

6 244 Rebel's Girl Lamorna Barker Lamorna Barker

1 & Champion 987 San Carlo Lily Cowley-Bickenson Sally-Anne Cowley

2 & Reserve 611 Moonstone Dance Fever Fearne Owens Hayley Owens

1 636 Valentine Katy Stanley Disley Molly-Jo Disley

1 728 Wayfaring Airs and Graces Emma Simpson Emma Simpson

1 & Champion 989 Tandridge Valentino Lily Cowley-Bickenson Sally-Anne Cowley

2 & Reserve 728 Wayfaring Airs and Graces Emma Simpson Emma Simpson

1 989 Tandridge Valentino Lily Cowley-Bickenson Sally-Anne Cowley

2 674 Shanrye Finley Poppy Hadley Rebecca Hadley

3 946 Tremarl Ladybird Elyza Ali Elyza Ali

4 465 Rotherwood Dream On Lauren Furniss Lauren Furniss

1 577 Loxland Amazing Grace Emma-Jane Smith Emma-Jane Smith

2 40 Abbeyvale Higher Love Scarlett Whitehurst Scarlett Whitehurst

3 876 Maygray Malfoy Flora Greenwell Rebecca Greenwell

4 188 Actaeon of Hardenley Lara Denman Amelia Short

5 519 Maihem First Edition Millie Croft Millie Croft

Class CH179. Equifest Show Pony Championship

Class 771. EQUIFEST SHOW PONIES NOT EXCEEDING 138CMS

Class 773. EQUIFEST M&M WHP 50CMS

Class 774. EQUIFEST M&M WHP 60CMS

Class 767. EQUIFEST SHP NOT EXCEEDING 133CMS

Class 768. EQUIFEST SHP NOT EXCEEDING 143CMS

Class 769. EQUIFEST SHP NOT EXCEEDING 153CMS

Class CH178. Equifest SHP Championship

Class 770. EQUIFEST SHOW PONIES NOT EXCEEDING 128CMS

Class 772. EQUIFEST SHOW PONIES NOT EXCEEDING 148CMS



1 733 Elttot Bit O Sunshine Lilly Meer Eve Meer

2 852 Rhydypandy Tom Jones Jessica Carter Jessica Carter

3 1118 Wortley Warrior Lucy Glover Lucy Glover

4 624 Dunaskin Gimli Dana Simpson Eleanor Crate

5 774 Lownthwaite Ribas Andrea Pearman Andrea Pearman

6 938 Murthwaite Not Me Tash Baddeley Elaine Evans

7 791 Scotgate Spot On (henry) Emilia Stone Emilia Stone

8 945 Annandale Captain Splash Elyza Ali Elyza Ali

9 229 Ridgelane Raven Theodora Hopkins Theodora Hopkins

10 517 Jebeth Jupiter Amy Crilly Amy Crilly

1 73 Linksbury Drummer Boy Helen Whiteley Helen Whiteley

2 932 Nebo Rhian Josh McDowell Nina Gabbard

3 178 Bucklershard Spruce Paige Thompson Paige Thompson

4 547 Lightning Flash Lad Olivia Bennett Sarah Bennett

5 773 Vignoles Libra Andrea Pearman Andrea Pearman

6 625 Dunaskin Thumbelina Dana Simpson Eleanor Crate

7 853 Rathcline Argon Ellis Priestley Ellis Priestley

8 543 Ardwyn Druid Hannah McIntosh Hannah McIntosh

9 575 Tyan Rhythm Zinnia Whalley Emily Whalley

10 360 Kauri Into the West Rachel Whitehall Rachel Whitehall

1 854 Blakehill Rebel Ellis Priestley Ellis Priestley

2 242 Whittern Lady Verity Amelia Short Amelia Short

3 241 Damlane Master Tom Amelia Short Amelia Short

4 411 Theobald Joyce Lucy Marshall Lucy Marshall

5 1019 Sellernane Larry Eleanor Fairey Eleanor Fairey

6 1117 Castle Kestrel Lucy Glover Lucy Glover

7 270 Carracrum Star Samantha Gemmell Susan Gemmell

8 547 Lightning Flash Lad Olivia Bennett Sarah Bennett

1 & Champion 932 Nebo Rhian Josh McDowell Nina Gabbard

2 & Reserve 854 Blakehill Rebel Ellis Priestley Ellis Priestley

1 & Champion 710 The Couch Potato Holly Charnock Holly Charnock

2 & Reserve 714 Helawi Big Bang Millar Bennion Amy Bennion

3 809 Sandboro Take A Chance Maisy Leigh Dixon Michelle Dixon

1 & Champion 676 Hollyland Gold Quartz Katie White Katie White

2 & Reserve 500 Blacketor Contender Hannah Miller-Burton Hannah Miller-Burton

1 & Champion 670 Logmore Blossom Brea Birtwell Lyndsey Birtwell

2 & Reserve 633 Penech Touch of Class Lydia Williams Ellie McCarthy

Class CH180. Equifest M&M WHP Championship

Class SCH1. SUPREME NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP

Class SCH2. SUPREME IN HAND CHAMPIONSHIP

Class SCH3. SUPREME RESTRICTED CHAMPIONSHIP

Class 775. EQUIFEST M&M WHP 70CMS

Class 776. EQUIFEST M&M WHP 80CMS



1 & Champion 233 Nipna Outrageous Nicholas Clarey Nicholas Clarey

2 & Reserve 352 Killian Na Dailach Heather Seaman Heather Seaman

1 & Champion 786 Cosford Fine Affair Sophie Cartmell Sophie Cartmell

2 & Reserve 891 Carnsdale Royal Constance Anna Wills Anna Wills

1 & Champion 611 Moonstone Dance Fever Lottie Owens Hayley Owens

2 & Reserve 892 Landslow Northern Lass Gracie Kewley Nicole Bodell

1 & Champion 426 Longwood Pearl Dancer Amy Galloway Amy Galloway

2 & Reserve 31 Teatske Fan Hindrik’s Hiem Charlotte Langridge Charlotte Langridge

1 & Champion 63 Raemoir Savoir Gre Caroline Ainley Caroline Ainley

2 & Reserve 390 Greenmarsh Politician Rowen Hilton Jannine Hewitt

1 & Champion 628 Cobert de Niro Louise Durdin Louise Durdin

2 & Reserve 987 San Carlo Lily Cowley-Bickenson Sally-Anne Cowley

Class SCH6. SUPREME JUNIOR RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Class SCH7. SUPREME CONCOURS CHAMPIONSHIP

Class SCH8. SUPREME HOME PRODUCED CHAMPIONSHIP

Class SCH9. THE LEE-SMITH MEMORIAL CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS

Class SCH4. SUPREME M&M IN HAND CHAMPIONSHIP

Class SCH5. SUPREME AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP


